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SKINTOP® K-M ATEX plus blau
LAPP GROUP

Product Description




3D/CAD Product data sheet

Page 2 of 2

SKINTOP® K-M ATEX plus blau
LAPP GROUP

Technical Data

ATN

SW

FMIN
FMAX

E
MATERIAL

54115400
M 12x1,5
15

16.6

30

8

3

55

3

Kunststoff



